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SPISAK KORISNIKA POTICAJA ZA 2014. GODINU

PREZIME(IME OCA)IME Mjesto stanovanja
1 ADŽIĆ (HASAN) HASAN ŠIJE 492,00
2 ADŽIĆ(OSMAN)OMER ŠIJE 574,00
3 AGANOVIĆ(MEHMED)BERZADA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00
4 AGIĆ(HUSEJN)MERIMA ROSULJE 451,00
5 AHMIĆ(ADEM)ERMIN JELAH POLJE 629,90
6 AHMIĆ(HAMID)AMIRA JELAH 574,00
7 AHMIĆ(ISMET)NERMIN MILJANOVCI 574,00
8 AHMIĆ(JAKUB)EMIRA LJETINIĆ 1.640,00
9 AHMIĆ(MUHAREM)RUKIJA MILJANOVCI 451,00

10 AHMIĆ(OSMAN)MINA MILJANOVCI 451,00
11 AHMIĆ(OSMAN)RASIM LJETINIĆ 295,20
12 AHMIĆ(RAMADAN)NEVZETA MILJANOVCI 943,00
13 AHMIĆ(RAMO) SENAD JELAH 803,60
14 AHMIĆ(RAMO)ADEM JELAH POLJE 1.626,90
15 AHMIĆ(RAMO)SALIHA MILJANOVCI 574,00
16 AHMIĆ(REDŽO)ESED MILJANOVCI 1.066,00
17 AHMIĆ(REDŽO)KASIM MILJANOVCI 697,00
18 AHMIĆ(SULJO)NERMINA MILJANOVCI 451,00
19 AJANOVIĆ(BESIM)DŽEMAL RADUŠA 328,00
20 ALIBALIĆ(OMER)MUHAMED LJETINIĆ 787,20
21 ALIBAŠIĆ(MUSTAFA)MUSTAFA KRAŠEVO 1.394,00
22 ALIĆ(FADIL)SANELA ŠIJE 1.001,40
23 ALIĆ(AGAN)MERSIJA MILJANOVCI 328,00
24 ALIĆ(MUHAREM)ALIJA MILJANOVCI 328,00
25 ALISPAHIĆ(HASAN) ISMET KARADAGLIJE 442,80
26 ALKAZ(HAKIJA)IZUDIN VUKOVO 429,70
27 ARTUKOVIĆ(MEHMEDALIJA)SENAD RADUŠA 328,00
28 ARTUKOVIĆ(ŠEVKO)NERMIN RADUŠA 451,00
29 AVDIĆ(HAMID)FATIMA MILJANOVCI 451,00
30 AVDUŠINOVIĆ(HALIL)RAMIZ JABLANICA 574,00
31 BAJRIĆ(MUSTAFA)SALIH ŠIJE 410,20
32 BAJRIĆ(OSMAN)ALIJA ŠIJE 451,00
33 BAJRIĆ(SALIH)FIKRET ŠIJE 248,70
34 BALIĆ (MUHAMED)EDIB ŠIJE 1.640,00
35 BALIĆ (MUSTAFA)OSMAN ŠIJE 1.640,00
36 BALIĆ(SALIH)RAIF ŠIJE 1.189,00
37 BALIĆ(SULEJMAN)JASMINA ŠIJE 1.640,00
38 BARIĆ(ANTO)MARIJA NOVO SELO 533,00
39 BARIĆ(ANTO)STIPO NOVO SELO 410,00
40 BAŠIĆ(IVAN)MARINKO MILJANOVCI 787,20
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41 BAŠIĆ (OSMAN) ALMIR JABLANICA 839,00
42 BAŠIĆ (OSMAN) MELVA BOBARE 451,00
43 BAŠIĆ(MEHO)IZUDIN JABLANICA 492,00
44 BAŠIĆ(RIFO)JASMINA MILJANOVCI 328,00
45 BAŠIĆ(SULEJMAN)ASMIR BOBARE 328,00
46 BAVRK(HUSEIN)HUSEIN JABLANICA 492,00
47 BEĆAR(SALKO)FATIMA PILJUŽIĆI 902,00
48 BEĆIROVIĆ(AVDO)HASIJA VUKOVO 328,00
49 BEDAK(ADEM)ALMIR NOVO SELO 574,00
50 BEDAK(ADEM)MIDHET LEPENICA 328,00
51 BEDAK(HIMZO)EDHEM LEPENICA 574,00
52 BEDAK(OMER)DALKO LEPENICA 1.107,00
53 BEDAK(OSMAN)ZULEJHA LEPENICA 328,00
54 BEDAK(RASIM)ERMINA NOVO SELO 328,00
55 BEGANOVIĆ(AVDO)SULEJMAN MEDAKOVO 328,00
56 BEGANOVIĆ(SULEJMAN)AMIRA MEDAKOVO 328,00
57 BEGIĆ(MAHMUT)SABINA LEPENICA 574,00
58 BEGOVIĆ(SABRIJA)EDIN JELAH POLJE 451,00
59 BEKRIĆ()ĆERIMA LEPENICA 697,00
60 BEKRIĆ(BEŠO)MUNIB BOBARE 574,00
61 BEKRIĆ(KASIM)ALIJA LEPENICA 697,00
62 BEKRIĆ(SALIH)AHMET LEPENICA 943,00
63 BEŠIREVIĆ(ALAGA)HUSO VUKOVO 1.271,00
64 BEŠO(HUSEIN)BEGO KOPRIVCI 377,20
65 BOBARIĆ(HASAN)SAMIR KALOŠEVIĆ 1.025,00
66 BOBARIĆ(ALIJA)HAMZALIJA KALOŠEVIĆ 562,50
67 BOBARIĆ(IBRAHIM)EMINA MRKOTIĆ 684,40
68 BOBARIĆ(IBRAHIM)MINA BOBARE 328,00
69 BOŠNJAK(AVDO)OMER KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00
70 BOŠNJAK(EDHEM)BESIM KALOŠEVIĆ 1.640,00
71 BOŠNJAK(EMIN)ESAD KALOŠEVIĆ 656,00
72 BOŠNJAK(FEHIM)FATIMA MILJANOVCI 328,00
73 BOŠNJAK(HAMZA)MIRSADA KALOŠEVIĆ 363,80
74 BOŠNJAK(RASIM)EMINA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00
75 BOŠNJO(BEŠIR)ZIJADA MILJANOVCI 328,00
76 BRAKOVIĆ(JUSUF)AZEMINA RADUŠA 500,20
77 BRKIĆ(BEDRUDIN)MESUD TEŠANJ 328,00
78 BRKOVIĆ(MUJO)HUSO JELAH POLJE 328,00
79 BUDULICA(PERO)IVO POTOČANI 820,00
80 BULJUBAŠIĆ(FUAD)MIRELA KRAŠEVO 597,90
81 BULJUBAŠIĆ(MUHAREM)MUNIRA ŠIJE 328,00
82 ČAMDŽIĆ(IMUSTAFA)EMINA LJETINIĆ 820,00
83 ČAMDŽIĆ(ISMET)ESAD LJETINIĆ 902,00
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84 ČAMDŽIĆ(ŠERIF)MINA LJETINIĆ 451,00
85 ČAPLJA(EMIN)IBRIŠIM MRKOTIĆ 369,00
86 ČAPLJA(HIMZO)FERIDA MRKOTIĆ 697,00
87 ČAPLJA(MEHO)SAMIL MRKOTIĆ 574,00
88 ČIZMIĆ(HUSEJN)ISMET DŽ.PLANJE 697,00
89 ČOLIĆ (HAJRUDIN) BESIMA KALOŠEVIĆ 410,00
90 ĆEMAN (SULJO) ZEHRA MILJANOVCI 574,00
91 ĆEMAN(ADIL)ADILA MILJANOVCI 328,00
92 ĆEMAN(AVDO)SABIRA MILJANOVCI 328,00
93 ĆEMAN(BEĆIR)DŽEVAD TEŠANJ 287,00
94 ĆEMAN(JUSUF)REZIJA MILJANOVCI 328,00
95 ĆEMAN(ŠERIF)SABIHA MILJANOVCI 328,00
96 ĆERIĆ(IBRAHIMA)HUSEJIN MILJANOVCI 328,00
97 ĆORIĆ (ATIF)MIHRET PLANJE 405,10
98 ĆORIĆ(HUSEIN)JUSUF PLANJE 943,00
99 ĆORIĆ(DŽEMAL)NERMA ORAŠ PLANJE 328,00

100 ĆORIĆ(HAJRUDIN)ZIJAD POTOČANI 451,00
101 ĆORIĆ(HIMZO)HADŽIRA ORAŠ PLANJE 574,00
102 ĆORIĆ(HUSEJIN)MEHO PLANJE 369,00
103 ĆORIĆ(IBRO)EKREM OPLANJE 710,60
104 ĆORIĆ(MEHMED)NAZIF PLANJE 738,00
105 ĆORIĆ(MEHO)BEĆIR ORAŠ PLANJE 795,40
106 ĆORIĆ(MEHO)HUSEJIN ORAŠ PLANJE 697,00
107 ĆORIĆ(MUSTAFA)SUVADA ORAŠ PLANJE 697,00
108 ĆORIĆ(REDŽO)HADIJA ORAŠ PLANJE 328,00
109 ĆORIĆ(REDŽO)HAMDIJA ORAŠ PLANJE 328,00
110 ĆORIĆ(SALIH)FIKRET O.PLANJE 328,00
111 ĆORIĆ(HAMID)AJIŠA ORAŠ PLANJE 574,00
112 ĆOSTOVIĆ(ISMET)ESED LEPENICA 328,00
113 DANOVIĆ(EDHEM) ELVEDINA MILJANOVCI 861,00
114 DAVAROVIĆ(SALIH)ZURIJETA KALOŠEVIĆ 451,00
115 DAVAROVIĆ(ZAHIR)SANEL KALOŠEVIĆ 551,00
116 DEDIĆ(HAŠIM)MUFIDA TREPČE 451,00
117 DELIĆ(HAJRUDIN)UMA MILJANOVCI 665,70
118 DELJKIĆ(RASIM)MAHMUT TEŠANJ 984,00
119 DELJKIĆ(SMAJL)AVDO OŠLJAK 246,00
120 DIZDAREVIĆ(DEDO)FIKRET JEVADŽIJE 697,00
121 DIZDAREVIĆ(DEDO)RIZO JEVADŽIJE 451,00
122 DIZDAREVIĆ(MUJO)SENAD JEVADŽIJE 328,00
123 DIZDAREVIĆ(SEID)SENADA JEVADŽIJE 1.640,00
124 DJEDOVIĆ(HUSEJIN)BEĆIR LEPENICA 451,00
125 DJEDOVIĆ(IBRAHIM)MUHAREM LEPENICA 328,00
126 DJEDOVIĆ(REDŽO)RAMIZ TEŠANJKA 328,00
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127 DJEDOVIĆ(SALIH)SEJAD LEPENICA 328,00
128 DUBRAVAC(SULJO)MEJRA KRAŠEVO 820,00
129 ĐULIĆ(MUJO)MIHRETA DŽ.PLANJE 820,00
130 DŽAFIĆ(HUSO)SMAJO PILJUŽIĆI 1.640,00
131 DŽAFIĆ(RAMO)RAJFA PILJUŽIĆI 1.640,00
132 DŽAFIĆ(SMAJO)MIRNAD JELAH POLJE 1.640,00
133 DŽAFIĆ(SMAJO)SAMIRA JELAH POLJE 1.460,10
134 DŽINALIĆ(ABID)AVDO LEPENICA 574,00
135 EMINAGIĆ(HIDAJET)EMER JELAH 451,00
136 FAJIĆ(ATIF)SEJDA MRKOTIĆ 328,00
137 FATIĆ(HASAN)DERVIŠA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00
138 FEJZIĆ(FADIL)SULJO MARIN HAN 1.050,60
139 GANJGO(AHMET)AHMET MRKOTIĆ 738,00
140 GANJGO(ASIM)RAMO MRKOTIĆ 246,00
141 GANJGO(MUHAREM)AHMET MRKOTIĆ 574,00
142 GANJGO(SALIH)MIRSADA MRKOTIĆ 451,00
143 GARIĆ(HUSEIN)EDINA PILJUŽIĆI 451,00
144 GARIĆ(MAHMO)SMAJO PILJUŽIĆI 1.517,00
145 GARIĆ(SULEJMAN)HANIFA PILJUŽIĆI 328,00
146 HADŽAN(ADEM)FATIMA MILJANOVCI 451,00
147 HADŽAN(AHMET)ENESA LJETINIĆ 328,00
148 HADŽAN(HUSEJIN)MAHMUT LJETINIĆ 328,00
149 HADŽAN(MUHAREM)ALEMA MILJANOVCI 779,00
150 HADŽAN(OSMAN)ENES MILJANOVCI 328,00
151 HADŽAN(REDŽO)MIRSAD LJETINIĆ 343,00
152 HADŽAN(REDŽO)MUHIBA MILJANOVCI 328,00
153 HADŽIĆ(HAJDO)MIRZETA NOVO SELO 328,00
154 HADŽIĆ(HUSO)ALIJA KALOŠEVIĆ 557,60
155 HADŽIĆ(IBRAHIM) RAMO JELAH 287,00
156 HADŽIĆ(MEHMED)ELVEDIN NOVO SELO 328,00
157 HADŽIĆ(MESUD)ENIS NOVO SELO 1.435,00
158 HADŽIĆ(MUJO)MEVLIDA ORAŠ PLANJE 574,00
159 HADŽIĆ(MUSTAFA)RASIM NOVO SELO 697,00
160 HADŽIĆ(REDŽO)SULEJMAN ORAŠ PLANJE 738,00
161 HADŽIĆ(RIZAMIJA)MEHMEDALIJA NOVO SELO 574,00
162 HADŽIMEHIĆ(FADIL)EJUB RADUŠA 1.640,00
163 HAFIZOVIĆ(MUHAMED)SULEJMAN ŠIJE 656,00
164 HAJRIĆ (OMER) FERID JABLANICA 246,00
165 HAJRIĆ(AVDO)MUJO TREPČE 574,00
166 HAJRIĆ(AVDO)SAKIB TREPČE 328,00
167 HAJRIĆ(MUHAMED)SENIJA TREPČE 943,00
168 HAJRIĆ(RAMO)VAHIDIN POTOČANI 1.181,00
169 HALILOVIĆ(HAKIJA)IBRAHIM TEŠANJ 483,80
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170 HALILOVIĆ(OSMAN)HASAN MEKIŠA 377,20
171 HANKIĆ(AŠIR)SAMIR ROSULJE 697,00
172 HANKIĆ(RIFAT)SENADA RADUŠA 574,00
173 HANUKIĆ(IBRO)ENESA JELAH 574,00
174 HASANBAŠIĆ(MEHMED)MUHAMED ČIFLUK 541,20
175 HASANBAŠIĆ(MUSTAFA)FEHIM TREPČE 1.640,00
176 HASANBAŠIĆ(SALIH)AMELA NOVI 328,00
177 HASANIČEVIĆ(KASIM) AMIRA JEVADŽIJE 820,00
178 HASANIĆ(HASAN)AMIR ŠIJE 1.640,00
179 HASANIĆ(ASIM)MIHNETA ŠIJE 451,00
180 HASANIĆ(HUSEJIN)BEĆIR ŠIJE 943,00
181 HASANIĆ(ŠABAN)SMAJIL ŠIJE 492,00
182 HASIĆ(RAFIZ)ELDIN BUKVA 1.640,00
183 HATIĆ(NEZIR)JASMINA POTOČANI 442,80
184 HATKIĆ(ALIJA)SENAD ORAŠ PLANJE 328,00
185 HATKIĆ(MUJO)MUHAREM KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00
186 HAUŠIĆ(ADO)EMINA ROSULJE 328,00
187 HODŽIĆ(HASAN)RASIM TREPČE 943,00
188 HODŽIĆ(HUSEIN)AMIR MEKIŠ 328,00
189 HODŽIĆ(MUJO)MEDŽID TREPČE 451,00
190 HODŽIĆ(MUJO)MELVA MILJANOVCI 574,00
191 HODŽIĆ(MUJO)ŠABAN MILJANOVCI 328,00
192 HODŽIĆ(MUSTAFA)ZULEJHA MILJANOVCI 328,00
193 HODŽIĆ(RAMIZ)SELIM MILJANOVCI 328,00
194 HODŽIĆ(RAMO) FERIDA MILJANOVCI 451,00
195 HODŽIĆ(RAMO)MEHO MILJANOVCI 451,00
196 HODŽIĆ(SABAHUDIN)ZIHNIJA TEŠANJKA 1.558,00
197 HODŽIĆ(SMAJO)FATA MILJANOVCI 328,00
198 HODŽIĆ(SULJO)DŽEMILA MILJANOVCI 574,00
199 HRNJIĆ(DEDO) OSMAN DRINČIĆI 319,80
200 HRNJIĆ(HAMDIJA)MINA DRINČIĆI 451,00
201 HRNJIĆ(MUHAREM)MEHMED DRINČIĆI 918,40
202 HRNJIĆ(ŠEĆO)NIHAD DRINČIĆI 328,00
203 HRVIĆ(HAMDIJA) ELDAR VUKOVO 483,80
204 HRVIĆ(MEHMED)MAHIR VUKOVO 656,00
205 HUJDUR(MUHAMED)REMZIJA PILJUŽIĆI 328,00
206 HUKIĆ(OSMAN)ENISA MILJANOVCI 328,00
207 HUKIĆ(SALIH)MEJRA MILJANOVCI 451,00
208 HUREMOVIĆ(HAMID)EDIN MEDAKOVO 328,00
209 HUSANOVIĆ(ADIL)VAHID MILJANOVCI 1.213,60
210 HUSANOVIĆ(IBRAHIM)SUVADA MILJANOVCI 451,00
211 HUSANOVIĆ(RAMO)ADIL MILJANOVCI 328,00
212 HUSELJA(SALIH)SEJFUDIN MRKOTIĆ 1.640,00
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213 HUSIBEGOVIĆ(MEHE) MAHMO RADUŠA 270,60
214 HUSIČIĆ(BEĆIR)ISMAIL LEPENICA 328,00
215 HUSIČIĆ(MEHMED)VAHIDA JELAH 1.435,00
216 HUSKIĆ(ARIF)SENIJA ORAŠ PLANJE 574,00
217 HUSKIĆ(MUHAREM)ZINETA O.PLANJE 451,00
218 HUSKIĆ(RAMIZ)ALIJA MRKOTIĆ 328,00
219 HUSKIĆ(SULJO)ZIJAD VUKOVO 328,00
220 HUVIĆ(SULJO)KEMO KALOŠEVIĆ 287,00
221 IBRAHIMKADIĆ(MUHAMED)AHMET MEDAKOVO 303,40
222 IBRAHIMKADIĆ(OSMAN)OMER NOVO SELO 1.640,00
223 IMAMOVIĆ(MUSTAFA)KEMAL VUKOVO 1.139,80
224 IRIŠKIĆ(REDŽO)FAZILA POTOČANI 574,00
225 SALKANOVIĆ(MUJO)ISMET MEDAKOVO 262,40
226 ISIĆ (SEAD) SELMA MILJANOVCI 393,60
227 ISIĆ(IBRAHIM)RAHIMA KRAŠEVO 451,00
228 JABANDŽIĆ(SADIK)NERMINA MEKIŠ 328,00
229 JACIĆ(ALIJA)DERVIŠ MILJANOVCI 328,00
230 JACIĆ(RAMO)SABIHA MILJANOVCI 328,00
231 JAŠAREVIĆ(ADIL)HIDAJET DRINČIĆI 451,00
232 JAŠAREVIĆ(HUSO)ZUMRA DRINČIĆI 574,00
233 JAŠAREVIĆ(SULEJMAN)EDINA DRINČIĆI 328,00
234 JOVIĆ(DUŠAN)MILKA MEKIŠ 574,00
235 JUSUFOVIĆ(MUJO)DAMIR RAVNE 656,00
236 KADRIĆ((AHMET)ENID MRKOTIĆ 412,00
237 KADRIĆ(AVDO)MIRSAD MRKOTIĆ 451,00
238 KADRIĆ(IBRO)MINA MRKOTIĆ 1.558,00
239 KADRIĆ(SMAJO)ISMETA PUTEŠIĆ 574,00
240 KADUŠIĆ (REDŽO) NUSRET ORAŠ PLANJE 451,00
241 KADUŠIĆ(ŠEMSO)MUJO TREPČE 697,00
242 KAMENICA(HALIL)NAZIF ORAŠ PLANJE 574,00
243 KAMENICA(MUSTAFA)ESAD O.PLANJE 656,00
244 KAPIĆ(MUSTAFA)MIRSADA BUKVA 328,00
245 KARAHODŽIĆ(HAMID)EKREM JEVADŽIJE 1.640,00
246 KARAHODŽIĆ(HAMO)FIKRETA VUKOVO 451,00
247 KAŠIBOVIĆ(ASIM)SEMIJA RADUŠA 328,00
248 KATIĆ(PERO)JOSIP JELAH 734,70
249 KLEPIĆ(ATIF)ABID MEDAKOVO 1.312,00
250 KLEPIĆ(SAFET)SAMRA MILJANOVCI 656,00
251 KLOKIĆ(HASAN)HASO TEŠANJ 246,00
252 KOKIĆ(ADIL)GALIB DŽ.PLANJE 451,00
253 KOKIĆ(HUSEJN)ADMIRA DŽ.PLANJE 586,30
254 KOKIĆ(IBRO)MEVLIDA DŽ.PLANJE 697,00
255 KONDŽIĆ(MUHAMED)SELMA JELAH POLJE 728,20
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256 KOSOVČIĆ(OSMAN)EKREM TREPČE 328,00
257 KOTORIĆ(DŽAFER)BENJAMIN JELAH 1.640,00
258 KOTORIĆ(MUJO)MUSTAFA JELAH 746,20
259 KOTORIĆ(SULEJMAN)RABIJA MEDAKOVO 893,80
260 KOTORIĆ(SULEJMEN)ZIJAD ČIFLUK 451,00
261 KOVAČEVIĆ(EKREM)EDIN RADUŠA 1.213,60
262 KOVAČEVIĆ(EKREM)AIDA RADUŠA 861,00
263 KOVAČEVIĆ(SALIH)MEJRA RADUŠA 1.312,00
264 KRIŽANOVIĆ(JOSIP)ILIJA MEDAKOVO 246,00
265 KRKALIĆ (RASIM) HAMDO KRAŠEVO 984,00
266 KRLIČEVIĆ(MEHMED)SEADA PILJUŽIĆI 1.189,00
267 KRLIĆ(SAFET)AZEMA MEDAKOVO 656,00
268 KRUŠKIĆ (HAMZALIJA) IFETA HRVATINOVIĆI 672,40
269 KRUŠKO(HUSEIN)HAMZALIJA ŠIJE 246,00
270 KRUŠKO(MAHMUT)FAJZA MILJANOVCI 328,00
271 KRUŠKO(MEHMEDALIJA)PAŠA ŠIJE 1.640,00
272 KRUŠKO(NUSRET)IZUDIN ŠIJE 574,00
273 KRUŠKO(NUSRET)JASMIN ŠIJE 451,00
274 KRUŠKO(SULEJMAN)AJKA MILJANOVCI 328,00
275 KRUŠKO(SULEJMAN)MIRSADA MILJANOVCI 328,00
276 KRUŠKO(SULJO)HALID ŠIJE 287,00
277 KURDIĆ(MEHO)AZEMA DRINČIĆI 328,00
278 KURDIĆ(MUHAMED)NASIHA PILJUŽIĆI 574,00
279 KURDIĆ(MUHAREM)FIKRETA BOBARE 328,00
280 KURDIĆ(RAMO)HATIDŽA PILJUŽIĆI 451,00
281 KURTIĆ(FADIL)NIHAD LEPENICA 697,00
282 KURTIĆ(HAJRUDIN)SENAD MEDAKOVO 328,00
283 KURTIĆ(SEJDO)EDIN LEPENICA 721,60
284 LEKIĆ(KASIM)ŠAHZA MILJANOVCI 328,00
285 LEKIĆ(MUHAMED)ZEHNIRA MILJANOVCI 451,00
286 LIHIĆ(MIRSAD)ALMIR JABLANICA 1.640,00
287 LJEVAKOVIĆ ZIJAD TREPČE 1.640,00
288 LJEVAKOVIĆ(MEHMED)ARIF TREPČE 697,00
289 LJEVAKOVIĆ(SINAN)MEHMEDALIJA NOVO SELO 729,80
290 MAHALBAŠIĆ(HUSEIN)ZULEJHA ORAŠ PLANJE 328,00
291 MAHALBAŠIĆ(JUSUF)FAHRIJA ORAŠ PLANJE 328,00
292 MAHALBAŠIĆ(MEDŽID)SADEM ORAŠ PLANJE 328,00
293 MAHALBAŠIĆ(MUSTAFA)NEDŽAD MRKOTIĆ 328,00
294 MAHMUTOVIĆ(GALIB)ELVEDIN BUKVA 1.640,00
295 MAHMUTOVIĆ(IBRAHIM)ISMET ORAŠ PLANJA 492,00
296 MAHMUTOVIĆ(MUSTAFA)MUHAMED JELAH 278,80
297 MAKAREVIĆ(ALIJA)MELIHA KRNDIJA 451,00
298 MANDIĆ(NIKOLA) VINKO JELAH 426,40
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299 MANDŽUKIĆ(AKIF)SEAD TEŠANJ 336,20
300 MEHIČIĆ(HUSEIN)HUSEIN TREPČE 328,00
301 MEHINOVIĆ(MUHAREM)ŠAHZA BUKVA 615,00
302 BRAKOVIĆ(MUHAREM)MEHMEDALIJA TEŠANJ 303,40
303 MERVAN(OMER)CURA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00
304 MERVANOVIĆ(HUSEJIN)MEŠAN MRKOTIĆ 1.640,00
305 MEŠIĆ (MUHAMED) MIRSAD JELAH 426,40
306 MEŠIĆ(ALIJA)KEMAL TEŠANJKA 319,80
307 MEŠIĆ(BEĆIR)AMIR LEPENICA 1.066,00
308 MEŠIĆ(MEHMED)RAHIM JELAH 287,00
309 MEVIĆ(ADIL)ŠEMSA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00
310 MEVIĆ(MEHO)SALIHA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00
311 MEVIĆ(MUHAREM)ALIJA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00
312 MEVIĆ(SALIH)ZUHRA MILJANOVCI 574,00
313 MUDROV(HALIL)SEADA PILJUŽIĆI 451,00
314 MUHAREMBEGOVIĆ(HUSEIN)AJDIN DOBROPOLJE 451,00
315 MUJAGIĆ(MUJO)NADIRA TEŠANJ 1.525,20
316 MUJANOVIĆ(RAMO)RUSMIR MRKOTIĆ 1.459,60
317 MUJČIĆ(SALIH)RAMO RADUŠA 328,00
318 MUJČINOVIĆ(ADEM)HASAN MILJANOVCI 328,00
319 MUJČINOVIĆ(BRIŠO)HALIDA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00
320 MUJKANOVIĆ(MUJO)HANA JEVADŽIJE 451,00
321 MUJKANOVIĆ(OSMO)MIRSADA MILJANOVCI 426,40
322 MUJKIĆ (HUSEJN) SUADA KALOŠEVIĆ 1.599,00
323 MUJKIĆ(EŠREF)NUSRETA MILJANOVCI 451,00
324 MUJKIĆ(HAMID)SAIMA MILJANOVCI 451,00
325 MUJKIĆ(SULEJMAN)EMINA MILJANOVCI 328,00
326 MULABDIĆ(MUHAREM)SULEJMAN RADUŠA 451,00
327 MULALIĆ(AVDO)ELVEDIN KRAŠEVO 574,00
328 MULARIFOVIĆ(ARIF)ADEM RAVNE 328,00
329 MULARIFOVIĆ(HUSEIN)OSMAN OŠLJAK 574,00
330 MULIĆ(HAMDO)KEMAL NOVO SELO 697,00
331 MUMINOVIĆ(ADEM)NEZIR MEDAKOVO 328,00
332 MUMINOVIĆ(AVDO)SAKIB LEPENICA 574,00
333 MUMINOVIĆ(BEĆIR)ESIM LEPENICA 697,00
334 MUMINOVIĆ(HASAN)MUHAREM LEPENICA 328,00
335 MUMINOVIĆ(IBRO)RESIM LEPENICA 328,00
336 MUMINOVIĆ(MEDŽID)MUHAMED MEDAKOVO 451,00
337 MUMINOVIĆ(MEHMED)ENVER LEPENICA 574,00
338 MUMINOVIĆ(MEHMEDALIJA)ELVIR MEDAKOVO 508,40
339 MUMINOVIĆ(SALKO)MEHEMED MILJANOVCI 574,00
340 MUMINOVIĆ(ŠAHDO)HIDAJETA MILJANOVCI 574,00
341 MURATOVIĆ(MUHAREM)EMA PUTEŠIĆ 1.435,00
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342 MUSLIJA(ADIL)SALKO ŠIJE 492,00
343 MUSLIJA(HASAN)RAMO TREPČE 1.640,00
344 NUMIĆ(HUSEJN)SAMIL KALOŠEVIĆ 885,60
345 OGRIĆ (ADEM) ARZA KRAŠEVO 410,00
346 OGRIĆ(BEĆIR)MUNEVERA KRAŠEVO 524,80
347 OGRIĆ(SALIH)SALKO KRAŠEVO 1.640,00
348 OMAHIĆ(HAMZALIJA)MINA RADUŠA 1.000,40
349 OMAHIĆ(MEHMED)FADILA VUKOVO 451,00
350 OMAHIĆ(MURAT)FEJZO RADUŠA 574,00
351 OMAHIĆ(MURAT)MUJO RADUŠA 328,00
352 OMAHIĆ(SMAJL)HARIS RADUŠA 328,00
353 OMERBAŠIĆ(DŽEMAL)MUHAREM VUKOVO 943,00
354 OMERBAŠIĆ(EMKO)DŽEMAL VUKOVO 697,00
355 OMERBAŠIĆ(HASO)ZEJNA MILJANOVCI 328,00
356 OMERBAŠIĆ(HUSEIN)ZEHRA MILJANOVCI 574,00
357 OMERBAŠIĆ(MUHAMED)SEHIDA MILJANOVCI 574,00
358 OMERBAŠIĆ(MUHAREM)AMEL MILJANOVCI 639,70
359 OMERBAŠIĆ(RAMO)FATA MILJANOVCI 328,00
360 OMERBAŠIĆ(ŠERIF)SADETA MILJANOVCI 328,00
361 OMIĆ(HASAN) FIKRET ŠIJE 1.184,10
362 ORLOVIĆ(ARIF)SEAD MILJANOVCI 451,00
363 PAŠIĆ(EDHEM)EDINA VUKOVO 410,00
364 PAŠIĆ(EKREM)EDIN VUKOVO 1.066,00
365 PAŠIĆ(MUHAREM)MUHAMED VUKOVO 1.287,40
366 PAŠIĆ(MUSTAFA)NERMINA NOVO SELO 328,00
367 PAZARA(SALIH)AZRA MILJANOVCI 328,00
368 PEŠIĆ(STIPO)NIKO POTOČANI 943,00
369 PETKOVIĆ(UROŠ)MILENKO RADUŠA 574,00
370 PILAV(AVDO)FADILA PILJUŽIĆI 328,00
371 PILAV(MUHO)ŠEMSA PILJUŽIĆI 574,00
372 PIRO(HALIL)SABIHA RADUŠA 984,00
373 PIRO(SULJO)MEHO DŽ.PLANJE 328,00
374 PLANČIĆ(HASAN)HASAN JABLANICA 920,70
375 PLANČIĆ(ISMET)JASMIN JABLANICA 637,50
376 PLANČIĆ(MUJO)NAJIM JABLANICA 1.128,00
377 PLANJAC(IBRO)BESIMA BOBARE 1.066,00
378 PRNJAVORAC(MUHAMED)FUAD TEŠANJ 410,00
379 RAHIĆ(OSMAN)BESIMA MRKOTIĆ 328,00
380 RAHIĆ(RAMO)ŠERIFA DŽ.PLANJE 328,00
381 RAHMANOVIĆ(SEJFO)BESIMA TREPČE 332,60
382 RAMIĆ(DEDO)DŽEMAL LJETINIĆ 1.467,80
383 RAMIĆ(AVDO)HANKA ORAŠ PLANJE 451,00
384 RAMIĆ(HAMDIJA)ALEMA MILJANOVCI 451,00
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385 RAMIĆ(HUSO)SUVADA MRKOTIĆ 697,00
386 RAMIĆ(MAHMUT)NERMINA MRKOTIĆ 697,00
387 RAMIĆ(MUHAMED)ŠERIFA MRKOTIĆ 984,00
388 RAMIĆ(MUHAREM)SAMIRA MRKOTIĆ 451,00
389 RIZVANOVIĆ(ADIL)MIHRET MRKOTIĆ 646,70
390 RIZVANOVIĆ(RAZIM)RAHMAN MRKOTIĆ 574,00
391 RIZVANOVIĆ(SAFET)ZIJAD MRKOTIĆ 254,20
392 ROS(ADEM)ADMIR MILJANOVCI 328,00
393 ROŠIĆ(MEHMED)SEDŽAD JABLANICA 270,60
394 SALTAGIĆ(ABDULAH)SENAD JEVADŽIJE 467,40
395 SALTAGIĆ(ADEM)NAMIK JEVADŽIJE 1.640,00
396 SALTAGIĆ(HUSEJN)VASVA JEVADŽIJE 826,60
397 SALTAGIĆ(MUHAREM)MINA ORAŠ PLANJE 328,00
398 SALTAGIĆ(OSMAN)MUHAREM JEVADŽIJE 1.066,00
399 SEJDIĆ(SALKO)SEAD JABLANICA 827,20
400 SINANOVIĆ(ALJO)AZRA RADUŠA 574,00
401 SINANOVIĆ(FERIDA)HALIMA MRKOTIĆ 426,40
402 SINANOVIĆ(HILMO)INDIRA RAVNE 574,00
403 SINANOVIĆ(IBRAHIM)MUHAREM RADUŠA 328,00
404 SINANOVIĆ(MEHMED)RAMIZ RADUŠA 574,00
405 SINANOVIĆ(MUHAMED)OSMO RADUŠA 697,00
406 SINANOVIĆ(MUHO)MAHMUT RADUŠA 385,40
407 SINANOVIĆ(REDŽO)EKREM RADUŠA 574,00
408 SKOPLJAK(SMAJL)MALKA KALOŠEVIĆ 451,00
409 SKULA(MEHO) ADEM ŠIJE 949,70
410 SMAILBEGOVIĆ(MURAT)SEDŽAD JELAH POLJE 1.066,00
411 SMAILBEGOVIĆ(MUSTAFA)ASIM RADUŠA 697,00
412 SMAJIĆ(ADEM)SABIHA MILJANOVCI 328,00
413 SMAJIĆ(FEHIM)ESAD JELAH 1.353,00
414 SMAJIĆ(HAMDIJA)MUHAMED MILJANOVCI 943,00
415 SMAJIĆ(ŠEMSO)NAILA MILJANOVCI 328,00
416 SOLO(ADIL)SENA PILJUŽIĆI 1.394,00
417 SOLO(BEĆIR)HANKA PILJUŽIĆI 328,00
418 SOLO(SALKO)ŠEĆERA PILJUŽIĆI 410,00
419 SPAHIĆ(HUSEIN)REDŽO LEPENICA 328,00
420 SPAHIĆ(IBRO)MIRSADA JABLANICA 410,00
421 SPAHIĆ(OSMAN)AHMO JABLANICA 410,00
422 SPAHIĆ(REDŽO) ENES JABLANICA 246,00
423 SRKALOVIĆ(SALIH)VAHIDA JELAH 574,00
424 STARČEVIĆ(EDHEM)HASIJA PILJUŽIĆI 328,00
425 STARČEVIĆ(HUSEIN)OSMAN PILJUŽIĆI 319,80
426 STARČEVIĆ(HUSEIN)REZIJA PILJUŽIĆI 697,00
427 STARČEVIĆ(HUSO)ISMET PILJUŽIĆI 328,00
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428 STARČEVIĆ(MEHMED)MIRZETA PILJUŽIĆI 328,00
429 STARČEVIĆ(RAMO)FATIMA PILJUŽIĆI 451,00
430 STARČEVIĆ(ŠEMSO)ELVIS PILJUŽIĆI 451,00
431 SUBAŠIĆ(ALIJA)HUSO RADUŠA 434,60
432 SUČIĆ (IVAN) ANTO DRINČIĆI 574,00
433 SVRZO(SMAJL)FATIMA DRINČIĆI 328,00
434 ŠABANOVIĆ (ALIJA) MINA BOBARE 451,00
435 ŠABANOVIĆ(HUSO)HAJRUDIN LEPENICA 328,00
436 ŠABANOVIĆ(SMAJO)SENADA BOBARE 328,00
437 ŠAHBAZ(REDŽO)RAIF PILJUŽIĆI 738,00
438 ŠAROTIĆ(OSMAN)JASMIN PUTEŠIĆ 1.640,00
439 ŠELJMO(HIMZO)SEDINA NOVO SELO 451,00
440 ŠELJMO(MEHO)ZINETA NOVO SELO 574,00
441 ŠIRBEGOVIĆ(NIJAZ)ŠEFIK VUKOVO 574,00
442 ŠIŠIĆ(ABDULAH)ŠEĆIRA RADUŠA 557,60
443 ŠIŠIĆ(MEHMED)SAJDA RADUŠA 943,00
444 ŠKAPUR(OSMAN)HASAN KRNDIJA 1.187,60
445 ŠKOKAN (BEGO) ŠERIF PLANJE 319,80
446 ŠUJIĆ(MUHAMED)MIRZAD PUTEŠIĆ 328,00
447 ŠUMIĆ(IVAN)PERO POTOČANI 647,80
448 TOKMIĆ(MUHAMED)IRFAN LJETINIĆ 1.640,00
449 TRAVNJAK(RAMADAN)SENIJA DŽ.PLANJE 328,00
450 TREPČIĆ(HAMID)ABID ŠIJE 1.082,40
451 TREPČIĆ(HAMID)ADEM ŠIJE 1.640,00
452 TREPČIĆ(HASAN)MUHAMED ŠIJE 526,90
453 TURALIĆ(AVDO)MUJO RADUŠA 451,00
454 TURKEŠ(IBRO)MUJO DŽ.PLANJE 328,00
455 TURKEŠ(OMER)DŽENANA DŽ.PLANJE 574,00
456 UNKIĆ(KASIM)HAJRUDIN MRKOTIĆ 328,00
457 UNKIĆ(MUSTAFA)ZEJNA MRKOTIĆ 328,00
458 UNKIĆ(MUŠIR)ISMET MRKOTIĆ 410,00
459 UNKIĆ(SMAJO) FAHRUDIN MRKOTIĆ 592,90
460 VEJSIĆ(MUSTAFA)HAMDO CEROVAC 1.066,00
461 VEJSIĆ(SAMIL)ERNAD CEROVAC 697,00
462 ZILKIĆ(MEHMEDALIJA) ENES ŠIJE 734,10
463 ZUKANOVIĆ(IBRAHIM)SULEJMAN KRAŠEVO 426,40
464 ŽILIĆ(SMAJL)MUSTAFA DŽ.PLANJE 574,00
465 ŽILIĆ(MUHAREM)SULJO DŽ.PLANJE 451,00
466 ŽILIĆ(MUHAREM)TEHVIDA DŽ.PLANJE 328,00
467 ŽILIĆ(NAZIF)SAFIJA DŽ.PLANJE 328,00
468 ŽILIĆ(SMAJL)DŽEMAL DŽ.PLANJE 328,00
469 ŽIŽO(AHMET)ADEM MRKOTIĆ 820,00
470 ŽIŽO(HAMDIJA)SALIHA MRKOTIĆ 779,00
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471 ŽIŽO(MEHO)OSMAN MRKOTIĆ 451,00

SUMA 294.275,20
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                                           SPISAK KORISNIKA PODSTICAJA ZA 2014. GODINU

PREZIME(IME OCA)IME PREZIME(IME OCA)IME

1. ADŽIĆ (HASAN) HASAN ŠIJE 492,00 64. BEŠO(HUSEIN)BEGO KOPRIVCI 377,20
2. ADŽIĆ(OSMAN)OMER ŠIJE 574,00 65. BOBARIĆ(HASAN)SAMIR KALOŠEVIĆ 1.025,00
3. AGANOVIĆ(MEHMED)BERZADA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00 66. BOBARIĆ(ALIJA)HAMZALIJA KALOŠEVIĆ 562,50
4. AGIĆ(HUSEJN)MERIMA ROSULJE 451,00 67. BOBARIĆ(IBRAHIM)EMINA MRKOTIĆ 684,40
5. AHMIĆ(ADEM)ERMIN JELAH POLJE 629,90 68. BOBARIĆ(IBRAHIM)MINA BOBARE 328,00
6. AHMIĆ(HAMID)AMIRA JELAH 574,00 69. BOŠNJAK(AVDO)OMER KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00
7. AHMIĆ(ISMET)NERMIN MILJANOVCI 574,00 70. BOŠNJAK(EDHEM)BESIM KALOŠEVIĆ 1.640,00
8. AHMIĆ(JAKUB)EMIRA LJETINIĆ 1.640,00 71. BOŠNJAK(EMIN)ESAD KALOŠEVIĆ 656,00
9. AHMIĆ(MUHAREM)RUKIJA MILJANOVCI 451,00 72. BOŠNJAK(FEHIM)FATIMA MILJANOVCI 328,00

10. AHMIĆ(OSMAN)MINA MILJANOVCI 451,00 73. BOŠNJAK(HAMZA)MIRSADA KALOŠEVIĆ 363,80
11. AHMIĆ(OSMAN)RASIM LJETINIĆ 295,20 74. BOŠNJAK(RASIM)EMINA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00
12. AHMIĆ(RAMADAN)NEVZETA MILJANOVCI 943,00 75. BOŠNJO(BEŠIR)ZIJADA MILJANOVCI 328,00
13. AHMIĆ(RAMO) SENAD JELAH 803,60 76. BRAKOVIĆ(JUSUF)AZEMINA RADUŠA 500,20
14. AHMIĆ(RAMO)ADEM JELAH POLJE 1.626,90 77. BRKIĆ(BEDRUDIN)MESUD TEŠANJ 328,00
15. AHMIĆ(RAMO)SALIHA MILJANOVCI 574,00 78. BRKOVIĆ(MUJO)HUSO JELAH POLJE 328,00
16. AHMIĆ(REDŽO)ESED MILJANOVCI 1.066,00 79. BUDULICA(PERO)IVO POTOČANI 820,00
17. AHMIĆ(REDŽO)KASIM MILJANOVCI 697,00 80. BULJUBAŠIĆ(FUAD)MIRELA KRAŠEVO 597,90
18. AHMIĆ(SULJO)NERMINA MILJANOVCI 451,00 81. BULJUBAŠIĆ(MUHAREM)MUNIRA ŠIJE 328,00
19. AJANOVIĆ(BESIM)DŽEMAL RADUŠA 328,00 82. ČAMDŽIĆ(IMUSTAFA)EMINA LJETINIĆ 820,00
20. ALIBALIĆ(OMER)MUHAMED LJETINIĆ 787,20 83. ČAMDŽIĆ(ISMET)ESAD LJETINIĆ 902,00
21. ALIBAŠIĆ(MUSTAFA)MUSTAFA KRAŠEVO 1.394,00 84. ČAMDŽIĆ(ŠERIF)MINA LJETINIĆ 451,00
22. ALIĆ(FADIL)SANELA ŠIJE 1.001,40 85. ČAPLJA(EMIN)IBRIŠIM MRKOTIĆ 369,00
23. ALIĆ(AGAN)MERSIJA MILJANOVCI 328,00 86. ČAPLJA(HIMZO)FERIDA MRKOTIĆ 697,00
24. ALIĆ(MUHAREM)ALIJA MILJANOVCI 328,00 87. ČAPLJA(MEHO)SAMIL MRKOTIĆ 574,00
25. ALISPAHIĆ(HASAN) ISMET KARADAGLIJE 442,80 88. ČIZMIĆ(HUSEJN)ISMET DŽ.PLANJE 697,00
26. ALKAZ(HAKIJA)IZUDIN VUKOVO 429,70 89. ČOLIĆ (HAJRUDIN) BESIMA KALOŠEVIĆ 410,00
27. ARTUKOVIĆ(MEHMEDALIJA)SENAD RADUŠA 328,00 90. ĆEMAN (SULJO) ZEHRA MILJANOVCI 574,00
28. ARTUKOVIĆ(ŠEVKO)NERMIN RADUŠA 451,00 91. ĆEMAN(ADIL)ADILA MILJANOVCI 328,00
29. AVDIĆ(HAMID)FATIMA MILJANOVCI 451,00 92. ĆEMAN(AVDO)SABIRA MILJANOVCI 328,00
30. AVDUŠINOVIĆ(HALIL)RAMIZ JABLANICA 574,00 93. ĆEMAN(BEĆIR)DŽEVAD TEŠANJ 287,00
31. BAJRIĆ(MUSTAFA)SALIH ŠIJE 410,20 94. ĆEMAN(JUSUF)REZIJA MILJANOVCI 328,00
32. BAJRIĆ(OSMAN)ALIJA ŠIJE 451,00 95. ĆEMAN(ŠERIF)SABIHA MILJANOVCI 328,00
33. BAJRIĆ(SALIH)FIKRET ŠIJE 248,70 96. ĆERIĆ(IBRAHIMA)HUSEJIN MILJANOVCI 328,00
34. BALIĆ (MUHAMED)EDIB ŠIJE 1.640,00 97. ĆORIĆ (ATIF)MIHRET PLANJE 405,10
35. BALIĆ (MUSTAFA)OSMAN ŠIJE 1.640,00 98. ĆORIĆ(HUSEIN)JUSUF PLANJE 943,00
36. BALIĆ(SALIH)RAIF ŠIJE 1.189,00 99. ĆORIĆ(DŽEMAL)NERMA O.PLANJE 328,00
37. BALIĆ(SULEJMAN)JASMINA ŠIJE 1.640,00 100. ĆORIĆ(HAJRUDIN)ZIJAD POTOČANI 451,00
38. BARIĆ(ANTO)MARIJA NOVO SELO 533,00 101. ĆORIĆ(HIMZO)HADŽIRA O.PLANJE 574,00
39. BARIĆ(ANTO)STIPO NOVO SELO 410,00 102. ĆORIĆ(HUSEJIN)MEHO PLANJE 369,00
40. BAŠIĆ(IVAN)MARINKO MILJANOVCI 787,20 103. ĆORIĆ(IBRO)EKREM OPLANJE 710,60
41. BAŠIĆ (OSMAN) ALMIR JABLANICA 839,00 104. ĆORIĆ(MEHMED)NAZIF PLANJE 738,00
42. BAŠIĆ (OSMAN) MELVA BOBARE 451,00 105. ĆORIĆ(MEHO)BEĆIR O.PLANJE 795,40
43. BAŠIĆ(MEHO)IZUDIN JABLANICA 492,00 106. ĆORIĆ(MEHO)HUSEJIN O.PLANJE 697,00
44. BAŠIĆ(RIFO)JASMINA MILJANOVCI 328,00 107. ĆORIĆ(MUSTAFA)SUVADA O.PLANJE 697,00
45. BAŠIĆ(SULEJMAN)ASMIR BOBARE 328,00 108. ĆORIĆ(REDŽO)HADIJA O.PLANJE 328,00
46. BAVRK(HUSEIN)HUSEIN JABLANICA 492,00 109. ĆORIĆ(REDŽO)HAMDIJA O.PLANJE 328,00
47. BEĆAR(SALKO)FATIMA PILJUŽIĆI 902,00 110. ĆORIĆ(SALIH)FIKRET O.PLANJE 328,00
48. BEĆIROVIĆ(AVDO)HASIJA VUKOVO 328,00 111. ĆORIĆ(HAMID)AJIŠA O.PLANJE 574,00
49. BEDAK(ADEM)ALMIR NOVO SELO 574,00 112. ĆOSTOVIĆ(ISMET)ESED LEPENICA 328,00
50. BEDAK(ADEM)MIDHET LEPENICA 328,00 113. DANOVIĆ(EDHEM) ELVEDINA MILJANOVCI 861,00
51. BEDAK(HIMZO)EDHEM LEPENICA 574,00 114. DAVAROVIĆ(SALIH)ZURIJETA KALOŠEVIĆ 451,00
52. BEDAK(OMER)DALKO LEPENICA 1.107,00 115. DAVAROVIĆ(ZAHIR)SANEL KALOŠEVIĆ 551,00
53. BEDAK(OSMAN)ZULEJHA LEPENICA 328,00 116. DEDIĆ(HAŠIM)MUFIDA TREPČE 451,00
54. BEDAK(RASIM)ERMINA NOVO SELO 328,00 117. DELIĆ(HAJRUDIN)UMA MILJANOVCI 665,70
55. BEGANOVIĆ(AVDO)SULEJMAN MEDAKOVO 328,00 118. DELJKIĆ(RASIM)MAHMUT TEŠANJ 984,00
56. BEGANOVIĆ(SULEJMAN)AMIRA MEDAKOVO 328,00 119. DELJKIĆ(SMAJL)AVDO OŠLJAK 246,00
57. BEGIĆ(MAHMUT)SABINA LEPENICA 574,00 120. DIZDAREVIĆ(DEDO)FIKRET JEVADŽIJE 697,00
58. BEGOVIĆ(SABRIJA)EDIN JELAH POLJE 451,00 121. DIZDAREVIĆ(DEDO)RIZO JEVADŽIJE 451,00
59. BEKRIĆ()ĆERIMA LEPENICA 697,00 122. DIZDAREVIĆ(MUJO)SENAD JEVADŽIJE 328,00
60. BEKRIĆ(BEŠO)MUNIB BOBARE 574,00 123. DIZDAREVIĆ(SEID)SENADA JEVADŽIJE 1.640,00
61. BEKRIĆ(KASIM)ALIJA LEPENICA 697,00 124. DJEDOVIĆ(HUSEJIN)BEĆIR LEPENICA 451,00
62. BEKRIĆ(SALIH)AHMET LEPENICA 943,00 125. DJEDOVIĆ(IBRAHIM)MUHAREM LEPENICA 328,00
63. BEŠIREVIĆ(ALAGA)HUSO VUKOVO 1.271,00 126. DJEDOVIĆ(REDŽO)RAMIZ TEŠANJKA 328,00

R. 
BR.

MJESTO 
STANOVANJA

IZNOS ZA 
ISPLATU

R. 
BR.

MJESTO 
STANOVANJA

IZNOS ZA 
ISPLATU
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PREZIME(IME OCA)IME PREZIME(IME OCA)IME

127. DJEDOVIĆ(SALIH)SEJAD LEPENICA 328,00 193. HODŽIĆ(RAMIZ)SELIM MILJANOVCI 328,00
128. DUBRAVAC(SULJO)MEJRA KRAŠEVO 820,00 194. HODŽIĆ(RAMO) FERIDA MILJANOVCI 451,00
129. ĐULIĆ(MUJO)MIHRETA DŽ.PLANJE 820,00 195. HODŽIĆ(RAMO)MEHO MILJANOVCI 451,00
130. DŽAFIĆ(HUSO)SMAJO PILJUŽIĆI 1.640,00 196. HODŽIĆ(SABAHUDIN)ZIHNIJA TEŠANJKA 1.558,00
131. DŽAFIĆ(RAMO)RAJFA PILJUŽIĆI 1.640,00 197. HODŽIĆ(SMAJO)FATA MILJANOVCI 328,00
132. DŽAFIĆ(SMAJO)MIRNAD JELAH POLJE 1.640,00 198. HODŽIĆ(SULJO)DŽEMILA MILJANOVCI 574,00
133. DŽAFIĆ(SMAJO)SAMIRA JELAH POLJE 1.460,10 199. HRNJIĆ(DEDO) OSMAN DRINČIĆI 319,80
134. DŽINALIĆ(ABID)AVDO LEPENICA 574,00 200. HRNJIĆ(HAMDIJA)MINA DRINČIĆI 451,00
135. EMINAGIĆ(HIDAJET)EMER JELAH 451,00 201. HRNJIĆ(MUHAREM)MEHMED DRINČIĆI 918,40
136. FAJIĆ(ATIF)SEJDA MRKOTIĆ 328,00 202. HRNJIĆ(ŠEĆO)NIHAD DRINČIĆI 328,00
137. FATIĆ(HASAN)DERVIŠA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00 203. HRVIĆ(HAMDIJA) ELDAR VUKOVO 483,80
138. FEJZIĆ(FADIL)SULJO MARIN HAN 1.050,60 204. HRVIĆ(MEHMED)MAHIR VUKOVO 656,00
139. GANJGO(AHMET)AHMET MRKOTIĆ 738,00 205. HUJDUR(MUHAMED)REMZIJA PILJUŽIĆI 328,00
140. GANJGO(ASIM)RAMO MRKOTIĆ 246,00 206. HUKIĆ(OSMAN)ENISA MILJANOVCI 328,00
141. GANJGO(MUHAREM)AHMET MRKOTIĆ 574,00 207. HUKIĆ(SALIH)MEJRA MILJANOVCI 451,00
142. GANJGO(SALIH)MIRSADA MRKOTIĆ 451,00 208. HUREMOVIĆ(HAMID)EDIN MEDAKOVO 328,00
143. GARIĆ(HUSEIN)EDINA PILJUŽIĆI 451,00 209. HUSANOVIĆ(ADIL)VAHID MILJANOVCI 1.213,60
144. GARIĆ(MAHMO)SMAJO PILJUŽIĆI 1.517,00 210. HUSANOVIĆ(IBRAHIM)SUVADA MILJANOVCI 451,00
145. GARIĆ(SULEJMAN)HANIFA PILJUŽIĆI 328,00 211. HUSANOVIĆ(RAMO)ADIL MILJANOVCI 328,00
146. HADŽAN(ADEM)FATIMA MILJANOVCI 451,00 212. HUSELJA(SALIH)SEJFUDIN MRKOTIĆ 1.640,00
147. HADŽAN(AHMET)ENESA LJETINIĆ 328,00 213. HUSIBEGOVIĆ(MEHE) MAHMO RADUŠA 270,60
148. HADŽAN(HUSEJIN)MAHMUT LJETINIĆ 328,00 214. HUSIČIĆ(BEĆIR)ISMAIL LEPENICA 328,00
149. HADŽAN(MUHAREM)ALEMA MILJANOVCI 779,00 215. HUSIČIĆ(MEHMED)VAHIDA JELAH 1.435,00
150. HADŽAN(OSMAN)ENES MILJANOVCI 328,00 216. HUSKIĆ(ARIF)SENIJA O.PLANJE 574,00
151. HADŽAN(REDŽO)MIRSAD LJETINIĆ 343,00 217. HUSKIĆ(MUHAREM)ZINETA O.PLANJE 451,00
152. HADŽAN(REDŽO)MUHIBA MILJANOVCI 328,00 218. HUSKIĆ(RAMIZ)ALIJA MRKOTIĆ 328,00
153. HADŽIĆ(HAJDO)MIRZETA NOVO SELO 328,00 219. HUSKIĆ(SULJO)ZIJAD VUKOVO 328,00
154. HADŽIĆ(HUSO)ALIJA KALOŠEVIĆ 557,60 220. HUVIĆ(SULJO)KEMO KALOŠEVIĆ 287,00
155. HADŽIĆ(IBRAHIM) RAMO JELAH 287,00 221. IBRAHIMKADIĆ(MUHAMED)AHMETMEDAKOVO 303,40
156. HADŽIĆ(MEHMED)ELVEDIN NOVO SELO 328,00 222. IBRAHIMKADIĆ(OSMAN)OMER NOVO SELO 1.640,00
157. HADŽIĆ(MESUD)ENIS NOVO SELO 1.435,00 223. IMAMOVIĆ(MUSTAFA)KEMAL VUKOVO 1.139,80
158. HADŽIĆ(MUJO)MEVLIDA O.PLANJE 574,00 224. IRIŠKIĆ(REDŽO)FAZILA POTOČANI 574,00
159. HADŽIĆ(MUSTAFA)RASIM NOVO SELO 697,00 225. SALKANOVIĆ(MUJO)ISMET MEDAKOVO 262,40
160. HADŽIĆ(REDŽO)SULEJMAN O.PLANJE 738,00 226. ISIĆ (SEAD) SELMA MILJANOVCI 393,60
161. HADŽIĆ(RIZAMIJA)MEHMEDALIJA NOVO SELO 574,00 227. ISIĆ(IBRAHIM)RAHIMA KRAŠEVO 451,00
162. HADŽIMEHIĆ(FADIL)EJUB RADUŠA 1.640,00 228. JABANDŽIĆ(SADIK)NERMINA MEKIŠ 328,00
163. HAFIZOVIĆ(MUHAMED)SULEJMAN ŠIJE 656,00 229. JACIĆ(ALIJA)DERVIŠ MILJANOVCI 328,00
164. HAJRIĆ (OMER) FERID JABLANICA 246,00 230. JACIĆ(RAMO)SABIHA MILJANOVCI 328,00
165. HAJRIĆ(AVDO)MUJO TREPČE 574,00 231. JAŠAREVIĆ(ADIL)HIDAJET DRINČIĆI 451,00
166. HAJRIĆ(AVDO)SAKIB TREPČE 328,00 232. JAŠAREVIĆ(HUSO)ZUMRA DRINČIĆI 574,00
167. HAJRIĆ(MUHAMED)SENIJA TREPČE 943,00 233. JAŠAREVIĆ(SULEJMAN)EDINA DRINČIĆI 328,00
168. HAJRIĆ(RAMO)VAHIDIN POTOČANI 1.181,00 234. JOVIĆ(DUŠAN)MILKA MEKIŠ 574,00
169. HALILOVIĆ(HAKIJA)IBRAHIM TEŠANJ 483,80 235. JUSUFOVIĆ(MUJO)DAMIR RAVNE 656,00
170. HALILOVIĆ(OSMAN)HASAN MEKIŠA 377,20 236. KADRIĆ((AHMET)ENID MRKOTIĆ 412,00
171. HANKIĆ(AŠIR)SAMIR ROSULJE 697,00 237. KADRIĆ(AVDO)MIRSAD MRKOTIĆ 451,00
172. HANKIĆ(RIFAT)SENADA RADUŠA 574,00 238. KADRIĆ(IBRO)MINA MRKOTIĆ 1.558,00
173. HANUKIĆ(IBRO)ENESA JELAH 574,00 239. KADRIĆ(SMAJO)ISMETA PUTEŠIĆ 574,00
174. HASANBAŠIĆ(MEHMED)MUHAMED ČIFLUK 541,20 240. KADUŠIĆ (REDŽO) NUSRET O.PLANJE 451,00
175. HASANBAŠIĆ(MUSTAFA)FEHIM TREPČE 1.640,00 241. KADUŠIĆ(ŠEMSO)MUJO TREPČE 697,00
176. HASANBAŠIĆ(SALIH)AMELA NOVI 328,00 242. KAMENICA(HALIL)NAZIF O.PLANJE 574,00
177. HASANIČEVIĆ(KASIM) AMIRA JEVADŽIJE 820,00 243. KAMENICA(MUSTAFA)ESAD O.PLANJE 656,00
178. HASANIĆ(HASAN)AMIR ŠIJE 1.640,00 244. KAPIĆ(MUSTAFA)MIRSADA BUKVA 328,00
179. HASANIĆ(ASIM)MIHNETA ŠIJE 451,00 245. KARAHODŽIĆ(HAMID)EKREM JEVADŽIJE 1.640,00
180. HASANIĆ(HUSEJIN)BEĆIR ŠIJE 943,00 246. KARAHODŽIĆ(HAMO)FIKRETA VUKOVO 451,00
181. HASANIĆ(ŠABAN)SMAJIL ŠIJE 492,00 247. KAŠIBOVIĆ(ASIM)SEMIJA RADUŠA 328,00
182. HASIĆ(RAFIZ)ELDIN BUKVA 1.640,00 248. KATIĆ(PERO)JOSIP JELAH 734,70
183. HATIĆ(NEZIR)JASMINA POTOČANI 442,80 249. KLEPIĆ(ATIF)ABID MEDAKOVO 1.312,00
184. HATKIĆ(ALIJA)SENAD O.PLANJE 328,00 250. KLEPIĆ(SAFET)SAMRA MILJANOVCI 656,00
185. HATKIĆ(MUJO)MUHAREM KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00 251. KLOKIĆ(HASAN)HASO TEŠANJ 246,00
186. HAUŠIĆ(ADO)EMINA ROSULJE 328,00 252. KOKIĆ(ADIL)GALIB DŽ.PLANJE 451,00
187. HODŽIĆ(HASAN)RASIM TREPČE 943,00 253. KOKIĆ(HUSEJN)ADMIRA DŽ.PLANJE 586,30
188. HODŽIĆ(HUSEIN)AMIR MEKIŠ 328,00 254. KOKIĆ(IBRO)MEVLIDA DŽ.PLANJE 697,00
189. HODŽIĆ(MUJO)MEDŽID TREPČE 451,00 255. KONDŽIĆ(MUHAMED)SELMA JELAH POLJE 728,20
190. HODŽIĆ(MUJO)MELVA MILJANOVCI 574,00 256. KOSOVČIĆ(OSMAN)EKREM TREPČE 328,00
191. HODŽIĆ(MUJO)ŠABAN MILJANOVCI 328,00 257. KOTORIĆ(DŽAFER)BENJAMIN JELAH 1.640,00
192. HODŽIĆ(MUSTAFA)ZULEJHA MILJANOVCI 328,00 258. KOTORIĆ(MUJO)MUSTAFA JELAH 746,20
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259. KOTORIĆ(SULEJMAN)RABIJA MEDAKOVO 893,80 325. MUJKIĆ(SULEJMAN)EMINA MILJANOVCI 328,00
260. KOTORIĆ(SULEJMEN)ZIJAD ČIFLUK 451,00 326. MULABDIĆ(MUHAREM)SULEJMAN RADUŠA 451,00
261. KOVAČEVIĆ(EKREM)EDIN RADUŠA 1.213,60 327. MULALIĆ(AVDO)ELVEDIN KRAŠEVO 574,00
262. KOVAČEVIĆ(EKREM)AIDA RADUŠA 861,00 328. MULARIFOVIĆ(ARIF)ADEM RAVNE 328,00
263. KOVAČEVIĆ(SALIH)MEJRA RADUŠA 1.312,00 329. MULARIFOVIĆ(HUSEIN)OSMAN OŠLJAK 574,00
264. KRIŽANOVIĆ(JOSIP)ILIJA MEDAKOVO 246,00 330. MULIĆ(HAMDO)KEMAL NOVO SELO 697,00
265. KRKALIĆ (RASIM) HAMDO KRAŠEVO 984,00 331. MUMINOVIĆ(ADEM)NEZIR MEDAKOVO 328,00
266. KRLIČEVIĆ(MEHMED)SEADA PILJUŽIĆI 1.189,00 332. MUMINOVIĆ(AVDO)SAKIB LEPENICA 574,00
267. KRLIĆ(SAFET)AZEMA MEDAKOVO 656,00 333. MUMINOVIĆ(BEĆIR)ESIM LEPENICA 697,00
268. KRUŠKIĆ (HAMZALIJA) IFETA HRVATINOVIĆI 672,40 334. MUMINOVIĆ(HASAN)MUHAREM LEPENICA 328,00
269. KRUŠKO(HUSEIN)HAMZALIJA ŠIJE 246,00 335. MUMINOVIĆ(IBRO)RESIM LEPENICA 328,00
270. KRUŠKO(MAHMUT)FAJZA MILJANOVCI 328,00 336. MUMINOVIĆ(MEDŽID)MUHAMED MEDAKOVO 451,00
271. KRUŠKO(MEHMEDALIJA)PAŠA ŠIJE 1.640,00 337. MUMINOVIĆ(MEHMED)ENVER LEPENICA 574,00
272. KRUŠKO(NUSRET)IZUDIN ŠIJE 574,00 338. MUMINOVIĆ(MEHMEDALIJA)ELVIR MEDAKOVO 508,40
273. KRUŠKO(NUSRET)JASMIN ŠIJE 451,00 339. MUMINOVIĆ(SALKO)MEHEMED MILJANOVCI 574,00
274. KRUŠKO(SULEJMAN)AJKA MILJANOVCI 328,00 340. MUMINOVIĆ(ŠAHDO)HIDAJETA MILJANOVCI 574,00
275. KRUŠKO(SULEJMAN)MIRSADA MILJANOVCI 328,00 341. MURATOVIĆ(MUHAREM)EMA PUTEŠIĆ 1.435,00
276. KRUŠKO(SULJO)HALID ŠIJE 287,00 342. MUSLIJA(ADIL)SALKO ŠIJE 492,00
277. KURDIĆ(MEHO)AZEMA DRINČIĆI 328,00 343. MUSLIJA(HASAN)RAMO TREPČE 1.640,00
278. KURDIĆ(MUHAMED)NASIHA PILJUŽIĆI 574,00 344. NUMIĆ(HUSEJN)SAMIL KALOŠEVIĆ 885,60
279. KURDIĆ(MUHAREM)FIKRETA BOBARE 328,00 345. OGRIĆ (ADEM) ARZA KRAŠEVO 410,00
280. KURDIĆ(RAMO)HATIDŽA PILJUŽIĆI 451,00 346. OGRIĆ(BEĆIR)MUNEVERA KRAŠEVO 524,80
281. KURTIĆ(FADIL)NIHAD LEPENICA 697,00 347. OGRIĆ(SALIH)SALKO KRAŠEVO 1.640,00
282. KURTIĆ(HAJRUDIN)SENAD MEDAKOVO 328,00 348. OMAHIĆ(HAMZALIJA)MINA RADUŠA 1.000,40
283. KURTIĆ(SEJDO)EDIN LEPENICA 721,60 349. OMAHIĆ(MEHMED)FADILA VUKOVO 451,00
284. LEKIĆ(KASIM)ŠAHZA MILJANOVCI 328,00 350. OMAHIĆ(MURAT)FEJZO RADUŠA 574,00
285. LEKIĆ(MUHAMED)ZEHNIRA MILJANOVCI 451,00 351. OMAHIĆ(MURAT)MUJO RADUŠA 328,00
286. LIHIĆ(MIRSAD)ALMIR JABLANICA 1.640,00 352. OMAHIĆ(SMAJL)HARIS RADUŠA 328,00
287. LJEVAKOVIĆ ZIJAD TREPČE 1.640,00 353. OMERBAŠIĆ(DŽEMAL)MUHAREM VUKOVO 943,00
288. LJEVAKOVIĆ(MEHMED)ARIF TREPČE 697,00 354. OMERBAŠIĆ(EMKO)DŽEMAL VUKOVO 697,00
289. LJEVAKOVIĆ(SINAN)MEHMEDALIJA NOVO SELO 729,80 355. OMERBAŠIĆ(HASO)ZEJNA MILJANOVCI 328,00
290. MAHALBAŠIĆ(HUSEIN)ZULEJHA O.PLANJE 328,00 356. OMERBAŠIĆ(HUSEIN)ZEHRA MILJANOVCI 574,00
291. MAHALBAŠIĆ(JUSUF)FAHRIJA O.PLANJE 328,00 357. OMERBAŠIĆ(MUHAMED)SEHIDA MILJANOVCI 574,00
292. MAHALBAŠIĆ(MEDŽID)SADEM O.PLANJE 328,00 358. OMERBAŠIĆ(MUHAREM)AMEL MILJANOVCI 639,70
293. MAHALBAŠIĆ(MUSTAFA)NEDŽAD MRKOTIĆ 328,00 359. OMERBAŠIĆ(RAMO)FATA MILJANOVCI 328,00
294. MAHMUTOVIĆ(GALIB)ELVEDIN BUKVA 1.640,00 360. OMERBAŠIĆ(ŠERIF)SADETA MILJANOVCI 328,00
295. MAHMUTOVIĆ(IBRAHIM)ISMET O.PLANJE 492,00 361. OMIĆ(HASAN) FIKRET ŠIJE 1.184,10

296. JELAH 278,80 362. ORLOVIĆ(ARIF)SEAD MILJANOVCI 451,00

297. MAKAREVIĆ(ALIJA)MELIHA KRNDIJA 451,00 363. PAŠIĆ(EDHEM)EDINA VUKOVO 410,00
298. MANDIĆ(NIKOLA) VINKO JELAH 426,40 364. PAŠIĆ(EKREM)EDIN VUKOVO 1.066,00
299. MANDŽUKIĆ(AKIF)SEAD TEŠANJ 336,20 365. PAŠIĆ(MUHAREM)MUHAMED VUKOVO 1.287,40
300. MEHIČIĆ(HUSEIN)HUSEIN TREPČE 328,00 366. PAŠIĆ(MUSTAFA)NERMINA NOVO SELO 328,00
301. MEHINOVIĆ(MUHAREM)ŠAHZA BUKVA 615,00 367. PAZARA(SALIH)AZRA MILJANOVCI 328,00
302. TEŠANJ 303,40 368. PEŠIĆ(STIPO)NIKO POTOČANI 943,00
303. MERVAN(OMER)CURA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00 369. PETKOVIĆ(UROŠ)MILENKO RADUŠA 574,00
304. MERVANOVIĆ(HUSEJIN)MEŠAN MRKOTIĆ 1.640,00 370. PILAV(AVDO)FADILA PILJUŽIĆI 328,00
305. MEŠIĆ (MUHAMED) MIRSAD JELAH 426,40 371. PILAV(MUHO)ŠEMSA PILJUŽIĆI 574,00
306. MEŠIĆ(ALIJA)KEMAL TEŠANJKA 319,80 372. PIRO(HALIL)SABIHA RADUŠA 984,00
307. MEŠIĆ(BEĆIR)AMIR LEPENICA 1.066,00 373. PIRO(SULJO)MEHO DŽ.PLANJE 328,00
308. MEŠIĆ(MEHMED)RAHIM JELAH 287,00 374. PLANČIĆ(HASAN)HASAN JABLANICA 920,70
309. MEVIĆ(ADIL)ŠEMSA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00 375. PLANČIĆ(ISMET)JASMIN JABLANICA 637,50
310. MEVIĆ(MEHO)SALIHA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00 376. PLANČIĆ(MUJO)NAJIM JABLANICA 1.128,00
311. MEVIĆ(MUHAREM)ALIJA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00 377. PLANJAC(IBRO)BESIMA BOBARE 1.066,00
312. MEVIĆ(SALIH)ZUHRA MILJANOVCI 574,00 378. PRNJAVORAC(MUHAMED)FUAD TEŠANJ 410,00
313. MUDROV(HALIL)SEADA PILJUŽIĆI 451,00 379. RAHIĆ(OSMAN)BESIMA MRKOTIĆ 328,00
314. MUHAREMBEGOVIĆ(HUSEIN)AJDIN DOBROPOLJE 451,00 380. RAHIĆ(RAMO)ŠERIFA DŽ.PLANJE 328,00
315. MUJAGIĆ(MUJO)NADIRA TEŠANJ 1.525,20 381. RAHMANOVIĆ(SEJFO)BESIMA TREPČE 332,60
316. MUJANOVIĆ(RAMO)RUSMIR MRKOTIĆ 1.459,60 382. RAMIĆ(DEDO)DŽEMAL LJETINIĆ 1.467,80
317. MUJČIĆ(SALIH)RAMO RADUŠA 328,00 383. RAMIĆ(AVDO)HANKA O.PLANJE 451,00
318. MUJČINOVIĆ(ADEM)HASAN MILJANOVCI 328,00 384. RAMIĆ(HAMDIJA)ALEMA MILJANOVCI 451,00
319. MUJČINOVIĆ(BRIŠO)HALIDA KALOŠEVIĆ 328,00 385. RAMIĆ(HUSO)SUVADA MRKOTIĆ 697,00
320. MUJKANOVIĆ(MUJO)HANA JEVADŽIJE 451,00 386. RAMIĆ(MAHMUT)NERMINA MRKOTIĆ 697,00
321. MUJKANOVIĆ(OSMO)MIRSADA MILJANOVCI 426,40 387. RAMIĆ(MUHAMED)ŠERIFA MRKOTIĆ 984,00
322. MUJKIĆ (HUSEJN) SUADA KALOŠEVIĆ 1.599,00 388. RAMIĆ(MUHAREM)SAMIRA MRKOTIĆ 451,00
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323. MUJKIĆ(EŠREF)NUSRETA MILJANOVCI 451,00 389. RIZVANOVIĆ(ADIL)MIHRET MRKOTIĆ 646,70
324. MUJKIĆ(HAMID)SAIMA MILJANOVCI 451,00 390. RIZVANOVIĆ(RAZIM)RAHMAN MRKOTIĆ 574,00

PREZIME(IME OCA)IME PREZIME(IME OCA)IME

391. RIZVANOVIĆ(SAFET)ZIJAD MRKOTIĆ 254,20 457. UNKIĆ(MUSTAFA)ZEJNA MRKOTIĆ 328,00
392. ROS(ADEM)ADMIR MILJANOVCI 328,00 458. UNKIĆ(MUŠIR)ISMET MRKOTIĆ 410,00
393. ROŠIĆ(MEHMED)SEDŽAD JABLANICA 270,60 459. UNKIĆ(SMAJO) FAHRUDIN MRKOTIĆ 592,90
394. SALTAGIĆ(ABDULAH)SENAD JEVADŽIJE 467,40 460. VEJSIĆ(MUSTAFA)HAMDO CEROVAC 1.066,00
395. SALTAGIĆ(ADEM)NAMIK JEVADŽIJE 1.640,00 461. VEJSIĆ(SAMIL)ERNAD CEROVAC 697,00
396. SALTAGIĆ(HUSEJN)VASVA JEVADŽIJE 826,60 462. ZILKIĆ(MEHMEDALIJA) ENES ŠIJE 734,10
397. SALTAGIĆ(MUHAREM)MINA O.PLANJE 328,00 463. ZUKANOVIĆ(IBRAHIM)SULEJMAN KRAŠEVO 426,40
398. SALTAGIĆ(OSMAN)MUHAREM JEVADŽIJE 1.066,00 464. ŽILIĆ(SMAJL)MUSTAFA DŽ.PLANJE 574,00
399. SEJDIĆ(SALKO)SEAD JABLANICA 827,20 465. ŽILIĆ(MUHAREM)SULJO DŽ.PLANJE 451,00
400. SINANOVIĆ(ALJO)AZRA RADUŠA 574,00 466. ŽILIĆ(MUHAREM)TEHVIDA DŽ.PLANJE 328,00
401. SINANOVIĆ(FERIDA)HALIMA MRKOTIĆ 426,40 467. ŽILIĆ(NAZIF)SAFIJA DŽ.PLANJE 328,00
402. SINANOVIĆ(HILMO)INDIRA RAVNE 574,00 468. ŽILIĆ(SMAJL)DŽEMAL DŽ.PLANJE 328,00
403. SINANOVIĆ(IBRAHIM)MUHAREM RADUŠA 328,00 469. ŽIŽO(AHMET)ADEM MRKOTIĆ 820,00
404. SINANOVIĆ(MEHMED)RAMIZ RADUŠA 574,00 470. ŽIŽO(HAMDIJA)SALIHA MRKOTIĆ 779,00
405. SINANOVIĆ(MUHAMED)OSMO RADUŠA 697,00 471. ŽIŽO(MEHO)OSMAN MRKOTIĆ 451,00
406. SINANOVIĆ(MUHO)MAHMUT RADUŠA 385,40 UKUPNO KM: 294.275,20
407. SINANOVIĆ(REDŽO)EKREM RADUŠA 574,00
408. SKOPLJAK(SMAJL)MALKA KALOŠEVIĆ 451,00
409. SKULA(MEHO) ADEM ŠIJE 949,70
410. SMAILBEGOVIĆ(MURAT)SEDŽAD JELAH POLJE 1.066,00
411. SMAILBEGOVIĆ(MUSTAFA)ASIM RADUŠA 697,00
412. SMAJIĆ(ADEM)SABIHA MILJANOVCI 328,00
413. SMAJIĆ(FEHIM)ESAD JELAH 1.353,00
414. SMAJIĆ(HAMDIJA)MUHAMED MILJANOVCI 943,00
415. SMAJIĆ(ŠEMSO)NAILA MILJANOVCI 328,00
416. SOLO(ADIL)SENA PILJUŽIĆI 1.394,00
417. SOLO(BEĆIR)HANKA PILJUŽIĆI 328,00
418. SOLO(SALKO)ŠEĆERA PILJUŽIĆI 410,00
419. SPAHIĆ(HUSEIN)REDŽO LEPENICA 328,00
420. SPAHIĆ(IBRO)MIRSADA JABLANICA 410,00
421. SPAHIĆ(OSMAN)AHMO JABLANICA 410,00
422. SPAHIĆ(REDŽO) ENES JABLANICA 246,00
423. SRKALOVIĆ(SALIH)VAHIDA JELAH 574,00
424. STARČEVIĆ(EDHEM)HASIJA PILJUŽIĆI 328,00
425. STARČEVIĆ(HUSEIN)OSMAN PILJUŽIĆI 319,80
426. STARČEVIĆ(HUSEIN)REZIJA PILJUŽIĆI 697,00
427. STARČEVIĆ(HUSO)ISMET PILJUŽIĆI 328,00
428. STARČEVIĆ(MEHMED)MIRZETA PILJUŽIĆI 328,00
429. STARČEVIĆ(RAMO)FATIMA PILJUŽIĆI 451,00
430. STARČEVIĆ(ŠEMSO)ELVIS PILJUŽIĆI 451,00
431. SUBAŠIĆ(ALIJA)HUSO RADUŠA 434,60
432. SUČIĆ (IVAN) ANTO DRINČIĆI 574,00
433. SVRZO(SMAJL)FATIMA DRINČIĆI 328,00
434. ŠABANOVIĆ (ALIJA) MINA BOBARE 451,00
435. ŠABANOVIĆ(HUSO)HAJRUDIN LEPENICA 328,00
436. ŠABANOVIĆ(SMAJO)SENADA BOBARE 328,00
437. ŠAHBAZ(REDŽO)RAIF PILJUŽIĆI 738,00
438. ŠAROTIĆ(OSMAN)JASMIN PUTEŠIĆ 1.640,00
439. ŠELJMO(HIMZO)SEDINA NOVO SELO 451,00
440. ŠELJMO(MEHO)ZINETA NOVO SELO 574,00
441. ŠIRBEGOVIĆ(NIJAZ)ŠEFIK VUKOVO 574,00
442. ŠIŠIĆ(ABDULAH)ŠEĆIRA RADUŠA 557,60
443. ŠIŠIĆ(MEHMED)SAJDA RADUŠA 943,00
444. ŠKAPUR(OSMAN)HASAN KRNDIJA 1.187,60
445. ŠKOKAN (BEGO) ŠERIF PLANJE 319,80
446. ŠUJIĆ(MUHAMED)MIRZAD PUTEŠIĆ 328,00
447. ŠUMIĆ(IVAN)PERO POTOČANI 647,80
448. TOKMIĆ(MUHAMED)IRFAN LJETINIĆ 1.640,00
449. TRAVNJAK(RAMADAN)SENIJA DŽ.PLANJE 328,00
450. TREPČIĆ(HAMID)ABID ŠIJE 1.082,40
451. TREPČIĆ(HAMID)ADEM ŠIJE 1.640,00
452. TREPČIĆ(HASAN)MUHAMED ŠIJE 526,90
453. TURALIĆ(AVDO)MUJO RADUŠA 451,00
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454. TURKEŠ(IBRO)MUJO DŽ.PLANJE 328,00
455. TURKEŠ(OMER)DŽENANA DŽ.PLANJE 574,00
456. UNKIĆ(KASIM)HAJRUDIN MRKOTIĆ 328,00
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